19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:25pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Rolando's Blackmen
My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches
Quaranteam

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen
My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
CD's Titans

Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen
My Luck's Run Out

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
D-Lioncats

CD's Titans

Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Quaranteam
D-Lioncats

CD's Titans

Andy's Aliens

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mitch's Bitches
Quaranteam
D-Lioncats

CD's Titans

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches
Quaranteam
D-Lioncats

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Rolando's Blackmen
My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches
Quaranteam

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen
My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
CD's Titans

168
125
139
188

171
133
145
156

181
236
122

86

118
174
177
211

156
98
138
98

160

68
169
107

115
122
133
124

152

87
118
228

80
176
92
140

159

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Marine Park Maulers
Andy's Aliens

CD's Titans
D-Lioncats

Marine Park Maulers
CD's Titans
D-Lioncats
Quaranteam

Marine Park Maulers
D-Lioncats
Quaranteam

Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers
Quaranteam

Mitch's Bitches

My Luck's Run Out

Marine Park Maulers
Mitch's Bitches

My Luck's Run Out
Rolando's Blackmen

Marine Park Maulers
My Luck's Run Out
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens

Marine Park Maulers
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens

CD's Titans

Marine Park Maulers
Andy's Aliens

CD's Titans
D-Lioncats

Marine Park Maulers
CD's Titans
D-Lioncats
Quaranteam

Marine Park Maulers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

119
134
116

84

190
168

90
163

168
116
190
161

133
110
119

96

156
143
162
152

148
151
156
104

164
113
195
113

95
83
125
107

161
146

91
189

178
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Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen
My Luck's Run Out

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
D-Lioncats

CD's Titans

Andy's Aliens

Rolando's Blackmen

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Quaranteam

D-Lioncats

CD's Titans

Andy's Aliens

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mitch's Bitches
Quaranteam

D-Lioncats

CD's Titans

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches
Quaranteam

D-Lioncats

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Andy's Aliens

D-Lioncats

CD's Titans

Marine Park Maulers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Rolando's Blackmen

D-Lioncats

Andy's Aliens

CD's Titans

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
CD's Titans

Marine Park Maulers
D-Lioncats

My Luck's Run Out

127
108
60

122
163
105
186

161
159
135
123

96
157
153
111

144

48
196
125

134
130
175
211

106
174
195
166

121
170
132
124

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

D-Lioncats
Quaranteam
Mitch's Bitches

Marine Park Maulers
Quaranteam

Mitch's Bitches

My Luck's Run Out

Marine Park Maulers
Mitch's Bitches

My Luck's Run Out
Rolando's Blackmen

Marine Park Maulers
My Luck's Run Out
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens

Marine Park Maulers
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens

CD's Titans

My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches
Rolando's Blackmen
Quaranteam

Quaranteam

My Luck's Run Out
Mitch's Bitches
Marine Park Maulers

Quaranteam
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens
Mitch's Bitches

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80
107
65

120
150

85
105

113
68
59

199

209
144
155
162

132
207
155
124

153
105
120
153

159
128

99
134

211
145
135
140
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