## 19th Floor Fantasy Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Rolando's Blackmen	168	VS	Marine Park Maulers	119
My Luck's Run Out	125	VS	Andy's Aliens	134
Mitch's Bitches	139	VS	CD's Titans	116
Quaranteam	188	vs	D-Lioncats	84
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Andy's Aliens	171	VS	Marine Park Maulers	190
Rolando's Blackmen	133	VS	CD's Titans	168
My Luck's Run Out	145	VS	D-Lioncats	90
Mitch's Bitches	156	vs	Quaranteam	163
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
CD's Titans	181	VS	Marine Park Maulers	168
Andy's Aliens	236	VS	D-Lioncats	116
Rolando's Blackmen	122	VS	Quaranteam	190
My Luck's Run Out	86	vs	Mitch's Bitches	161
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
D-Lioncats	118	VS	Marine Park Maulers	133
CD's Titans	174	VS	Quaranteam	110
Andy's Aliens	177	VS	Mitch's Bitches	119
Rolando's Blackmen	211	vs	My Luck's Run Out	96
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Quaranteam	156	VS	Marine Park Maulers	156
D-Lioncats	98	VS	Mitch's Bitches	143
CD's Titans	138	VS	My Luck's Run Out	162
Andy's Aliens	98	vs	Rolando's Blackmen	152
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mitch's Bitches	160	VS	Marine Park Maulers	148
Quaranteam	68	VS	My Luck's Run Out	151
D-Lioncats	169	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	156
CD's Titans	107	VS	Andy's Aliens	104
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
My Luck's Run Out	115	VS	Marine Park Maulers	164
Mitch's Bitches	122	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	113
Quaranteam	133	VS	Andy's Aliens	195
D-Lioncats	124	vs	CD's Titans	113
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Rolando's Blackmen	152	VS	Marine Park Maulers	95
My Luck's Run Out	87	VS	Andy's Aliens	83
Mitch's Bitches	118	VS	CD's Titans	125
Quaranteam	228	vs	D-Lioncats	107
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Andy's Aliens	80	VS	Marine Park Maulers	161
Rolando's Blackmen	176	VS	CD's Titans	146
My Luck's Run Out	92	VS	D-Lioncats	91
Mitch's Bitches	140	VS	Quaranteam	189
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
CD's Titans	159	VS	Marine Park Maulers	178



## 19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:25pm ET

Andy's Aliens	127	VS	D-Lioncats	80
Rolando's Blackmen	108	VS	Quaranteam	107
My Luck's Run Out	60	VS	Mitch's Bitches	65
,				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
D-Lioncats	122	VS	Marine Park Maulers	120
CD's Titans	163	VS	Quaranteam	150
Andy's Aliens	105	VS	Mitch's Bitches	85
Rolando's Blackmen	186	VS	My Luck's Run Out	105
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Quaranteam	161	VS	Marine Park Maulers	113
D-Lioncats	159	VS	Mitch's Bitches	68
CD's Titans	135	VS	My Luck's Run Out	59
Andy's Aliens	123	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	199
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mitch's Bitches	96	VS	Marine Park Maulers	209
Quaranteam	157	VS	My Luck's Run Out	144
D-Lioncats	153	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	155
CD's Titans	111	VS	Andy's Aliens	162
OD 3 Titalis	111	VS	Allay 3 Alleris	102
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
My Luck's Run Out	144	VS	Marine Park Maulers	132
Mitch's Bitches	48	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	207
Quaranteam	196	VS	Andy's Aliens	155
D-Lioncats	125	VS	CD's Titans	124
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Andy's Aliens	134	VS	My Luck's Run Out	153
D-Lioncats	130	VS	Mitch's Bitches	105
CD's Titans	175	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	120
Marine Park Maulers	211	VS	Quaranteam	153
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Rolando's Blackmen	106	VS	Quaranteam	159
D-Lioncats	174	VS	My Luck's Run Out	128
Andy's Aliens	195	VS	Mitch's Bitches	99
CD's Titans	166	VS	Marine Park Maulers	134
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				_
CD's Titans	121	VS	Quaranteam	211
Marine Park Maulers	170	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	145
D-Lioncats	132	VS	Andy's Aliens	135
My Luck's Run Out	124	VS	Mitch's Bitches	140